
COFFEE & DONUTS MINISTRY 
Following the 10:00 AM Mass 

 

September 2021 

Sunday, September 5 

 Gary & Sharon Randall 468-6649 

Sunday, September 12 

 Connie Schmidt  951-5623  

Sunday, September 19 

 Teed Family   990-2897 

Sunday, September 26 

 NO COFFEE & DONUTS 

 Knights’ Coats for Kids Breakfast 
 

October 2021 

Sunday, October 3 

 Wilson Family  999-2347 
  
Sunday, October 10  

 Connie Schmidt  951-5623 

Sunday, October 17 

 Jeanie Bussiere  910-3695 
 Gail Lascik   220-7834 
 
Sunday, October 24 

 Haney Family  926-3095 

Sunday, October 31 

 Gary & Sharon Randall 468-9949 

  

  

November 2021 

Sunday, November 7 

 Gail Lascik    220-7834 
 Jeanie Bussiere   910-3695 
 

Sunday, November 14 

 Wilson Family   999-2347 

Sunday, November 21 

 Teed Family    990-2897 

Sunday, November 28 

 Haney Family   926-3095 

  

 

•Please remember to grab the account card from the 

cabinet in the kitchen so you pick the donuts up at Yoke’s.  

•Also, please take all the trash to the dumpster!  Thank 

you!! 


